ﬁgmoo\lcnm.bwwl—‘u—:
(o)

U U D DDEDESEDNDDDDDEWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRRERRER
P O WO NOODUDRNWNROOLONONTGODRNWNROLOLOMIOOTUNDWUNRPROWOOLONOOUNWN

FirstName
Darko
Bnagumup
KatepuHa
Aleksandar
MUBaH
Fatmir
Mark

Evzi

Ndrec
bobaH
Olaf
3naTko
AnekcaHgap
BukTtop
AHUTa
Andreas
Goran
Dejan
Stefce
Zlatko
Aleksandar
Pagunua
Goran
MapujaH
Risto
MN3abena
Ana

Ivana
Stavre
TpajaHuo
loppaHa
ToOHU
Zharko
Stevcho
Krste
Mapuija
Urop
JbybeH
Stefan
lfopaH
Ana

bojaH
MeHge
Dejan
AnekcaHgap
Ivana
Kristina
Sanja
Marija
Bennmup
Mitko

LastName
Jovanov
Fopruescku
JajueBcka
Kuzmanov
Bykenuk
Ismaijli
Barrett
Hani
Musolli
leoprues
Heinen
KOINEB
Xpwuctos
Pucros

Meuy, H1konocka

Mueller
Petrovsk
Lazarov
Stefanovski
Nikolov
Dimitrioski
JoBaHoBa
Velkoski
CreBaHOBCKM
Akimovski
HackoBcka
Kotevska
Nastovska
Jada
HaymoBcKku
lewTakoBCKa
faspunos
Markovski
NAUMOVSKI
lloski
KenenypoBscKa
MuTaHOBCKU
Koues
Rajchinoski
Tacescku
Kostovska
Jleknk
HaymoBcku
Tabakovski
Hajoescku
Gerchakova
Mladenova
Premceska
Ostojcic
LlamTocKmu
Jankulosk

Gender
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DateOfBirth
1989
1983
1988
1979
1976
1987
1961
1989
1988
1989
1977
1959
1969
1999
1991
1988
1977
1977
1984
1989
1989
1991
1975
1961
1954
2001
1994
1994
1998
1988
1991
1971
1991
1982
1981
1983
1980
1992
1991
1979
1990
1990
1982
1986
1991
1986
1985
1991
1981
1977
1981

Country
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
XK
CA
MK
XK
MK
DE
MK
MK
MK
MK
CH
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

MeTtoguj
Goran
OLGA
AnekcaHgpa
Metap
lfopaH
MwuKu
Dimce
Kristijan
Damjan
Nadica
Borche
MBaHa
Odannbop
Aleksandra
Talija
Jovan
Kirku
Valentin
Maja
Pebeka
Nikol
Meue
Andrej
Aleksandar
Xpuctujan
Borche
Anita
CredaHuja
Nevenka
Angel
Cveta
OparaH
Edmond
Igor
Bacun
Zlatko
Mila
Haguua
Savo
XpuctujaH
Igor

MBaH
CredaH
Blerina
Bragnmup
Jana
HuHa
Petar
fopru
Zoran

Ivo
Valentina

boroeBscku
Ivanoski
DINEVA
ornesa
BoaeHcku
JOHOBCKM
MeTpoBCKM
Andreev
Bosevsk
Grozdanovski
Rizova
Glafche
Pucrescka
Bukos
Stevanoska
Petreska
Dimovski
Sotirovski
Angelevski
Atanasova

Bnauncas/beBuk

Sekulova
CTOjKOCKM
Kostadinov
Zakovski
LLlakneBcKkun
Burovski
Kitanova
Pucrtosa

Pop-Angelova

Pop-Angelov
Gjorgjieva
MwuTpeBcKku
Veseli
Atanasov
3nApoBCKH
Miceski
Mitreska
Pawesa
Spasenovski
Hacescku
Sivevski
Bennykoscku
MNeTposcKM
Xhelilaj
fopfeBuk
Velinova
lnuroposcka
Angelovski
HacreBcku
Atanasov
Stojanovski
Pavlovska
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1984
1976
1978
1986
1996
1985
1983
1987
1993
1994
1995
1994
1994
1985
1995
1982
1997
1964
1990
1986
1995
1997
1965
1986
1987
2001
1997
1994
1989
1966
1963
1960
1978
1992
1990
1989
1989
1998
1998
1955
1996
1983
1993
1995
1989
1979
1981
1984
1994
1989
1988
1983
1965

MK
MK
Ccz
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
Ccz
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
AL
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Zivko
ToHM
Ivan
Tomucnas
Fopfu
dunann
Kapko
Knpe
Kristijan
Bojan
Damjan
Martin
Mapwuo
fopaH4yo
Viktor
Simona
MARIJAN
MwuTko
Tode
Bojan
Cawo
Riste
BuKkTOpMja
MoHuKa
Danko
Milosh
Aleksandar
Mare
Kiril
Dejan
Aleksandra
CredaH
AneH
bojaH
bobaH
Ana
BukTtop
Jordan
Nikola
Ivan
Jove
Filip
Veronika
Ivona
Cnase
Viktor
Aleksandar
UpeHa
Mario
Goce
Hukonue
Stefan
Stefan

Dimovski
J103aHOBCKM
Kantardziski
KunpujaHos
Benunukos
CrojuyeBCcKM
JoHeBcKku
JaHKyNoBCKM
Mojsovski
Talevski
Bozhinovski
Koceski
AHYeBCKHM
TaceBcku
Veljanoski
Stojkovska
POP-ANGELOV
[po3aaHOBCKM
Jovanoski
Mitkovski
JoBaHOBCKM
Pazarkoski

bna)kescKka YaywescKa

Puctuk
Gligoroski
Mitrev
Nedelkovski
Srbinovska
Tasevski
Naumov
Pecakova
Jleyocku
Kagpueckn
laBpeckn
Bbnaxeckun
Shikoska
KopyHOBCKM
Atanasovski
Spasov
Petrushevski
Krajovski
Mladenovski
Andonovska
lvanov
CrojaHOCKM
Mizo
Stojchev
MwuTteBa
Jovanovikj
Martinoski
Tacecku
Krstevski
Savevski
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1985
1989
1992
1981
1994
1997
1996
1990
1986
1988
1990
1989
1997
1970
2001
1989
1964
1975
1977
1987
1975
1982
1991
1990
1985
2002
1992
1979
1992
1994
1975
1988
1999
1999
1990
1992
1996
1984
1981
1984
1988
1993
1997
1997
1983
1971
1999
1992
1995
1981
1975
1997
1998

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
178
179

Borjan
Bojan
Martina
Sasho
Sandra
Lidija
Tome
Bajram
Eren
Amir
Urim
Boris
Cawa
Sofija
JoBunua
Vladimir
Hdapvo
Kire
Nikola
MNasen

[ejaH

Mihajlovski
Kostovski
Chupetreska
Spasovski
Arsovska
Arsovska
Pulejkov
Pirana
Beksac
Abdula
Bunjaku
Krivosheev
MpbuKk
Kostova Pankovska
JoBaHueB
Pavlov
Fopfrocku
Grbevski
Petrushevski
OMMUTPOBCKHK
bnaxes
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1998
1997
1987
1984
1991
1963
1990
1995
1995
1994
1975
1972
1983
1968
1984
1985
1993

1992

1976

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
XK
XK
XK
XK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

MK
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